Bus

Rail S2 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
San Candido, Stazione di San Candido — Lienz Bahnhof San Candido, Stazione di San Candido — Lienz Bahnhof
10 stops Monday 20116
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:16
San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Wednesday 20:16
Versciaco, Stazione di Versciaco - EImo

Thursday 20:16
Weitlanbrunn Bahnhof

Friday 19:16
Sillian Bahnhof
Heinfels Bahnhof Saturday 19:16-20:16
Tassenbach Bahnhof Sunday 19:16
Abfaltersbach Bahnhof

Route info
Mittewald Bahnhof Direction: San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Stops: 10

Thal Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

Lienz Bahnhof

Matrebin Osttiral

Ve =

@ OpenStreetMap c-Dnﬁl‘f‘i_'b e

| g2 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

Direction Route schedule

Lienz Bahnhof — Sillian Bahnhof Lienz Bahnhof — Sillian Bahnhof
7 stops Monday 20:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:50
Lienz Bahnhof

Wednesday 20:50
Thal Bahnhof

Thursday 20:50
Mittewald Bahnhof

Friday 20:50
Abfaltersbach Bahnhof
Tassenbach Bahnhof Saturday B
Heinfels Bahnhof Sunday 20:50
Sillian Bahnhof

Route info

Direction: Lienz Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

Direction
Lienz Bahnhof — San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lienz Bahnhof

Thal Bahnhof

Mittewald Bahnhof

Abfaltersbach Bahnhof

Tassenbach Bahnhof

Heinfels Bahnhof

Sillian Bahnhof

Weitlanbrunn Bahnhof

Versciaco, Stazione di Versciaco - EImo

San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Route schedule
Lienz Bahnhof — San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Monday 06:45
Tuesday 06:45
Wednesday 06:45
Thursday 06:45
Friday 06:45
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Lienz Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

Direction
Lienz Bahnhof — San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lienz Bahnhof

Thal Bahnhof

Mittewald Bahnhof

Abfaltersbach Bahnhof

Tassenbach Bahnhof

Heinfels Bahnhof

Sillian Bahnhof

Weitlanbrunn Bahnhof

Versciaco, Stazione di Versciaco - EImo

San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Route schedule
Lienz Bahnhof — San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Monday 05:50-17:19
Tuesday 05:50-17:19
Wednesday 05:50-17:19
Thursday 05:50-17:19
Friday 05:50-17:19
Saturday 06:45
Sunday 06:45
Route info

Direction: Lienz Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

Direction Route schedule

Sillian Bahnhof — Lienz Bahnhof Sillian Bahnhof — Lienz Bahnhof
7 stops Monday 18:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:04
Sillian Bahnhof

Wednesday 18:04
Heinfels Bahnhof

Thursday 18:04
Tassenbach Bahnhof

Friday 18:04
Abfaltersbach Bahnhof
Mittewald Bahnhof Saturday -
Thal Bahnhof Sunday —
Lienz Bahnhof

Route info

Direction: Sillian Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

Direction
Lienz Bahnhof — San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lienz Bahnhof

Thal Bahnhof

Mittewald Bahnhof

Abfaltersbach Bahnhof

Tassenbach Bahnhof

Heinfels Bahnhof

Sillian Bahnhof

Weitlanbrunn Bahnhof

Versciaco, Stazione di Versciaco - EImo

San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Route schedule
Lienz Bahnhof — San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Monday 07:50-19:50
Tuesday 07:50-19:50
Wednesday 07:50-19:50
Thursday 07:50-19:50
Friday 07:50-19:50
Saturday 05:50-19:50
Sunday 05:50-19:50
Route info

Direction: Lienz Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

Direction
San Candido, Stazione di San Candido — Lienz Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Versciaco, Stazione di Versciaco - EImo

Weitlanbrunn Bahnhof

Sillian Bahnhof

Heinfels Bahnhof

Tassenbach Bahnhof

Abfaltersbach Bahnhof

Mittewald Bahnhof

Thal Bahnhof

Lienz Bahnhof

Route schedule
San Candido, Stazione di San Candido — Lienz Bahnhof

Monday 06:31-18:16
Tuesday 06:31-18:16
Wednesday 06:31-18:16
Thursday 06:31-18:16
Friday 06:31-20:16
Saturday 06:31-19:16
Sunday 06:31-18:16
Route info

Direction: San Candido, Stazione di San Candido
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

Direction
San Candido, Stazione di San Candido — Lienz Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Versciaco, Stazione di Versciaco - EImo

Weitlanbrunn Bahnhof

Sillian Bahnhof

Heinfels Bahnhof

Tassenbach Bahnhof

Abfaltersbach Bahnhof

Mittewald Bahnhof

Thal Bahnhof

Lienz Bahnhof

Route schedule
San Candido, Stazione di San Candido — Lienz Bahnhof

Monday 06:44
Tuesday 06:44
Wednesday 06:44
Thursday 06:44
Friday 06:44
Saturday 06:44
Sunday 06:44
Route info

Direction: San Candido, Stazione di San Candido
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

Direction
San Candido, Stazione di San Candido — Lienz Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

San Candido, Stazione di San Candido

Versciaco, Stazione di Versciaco - EImo

Weitlanbrunn Bahnhof

Sillian Bahnhof

Heinfels Bahnhof

Tassenbach Bahnhof

Abfaltersbach Bahnhof

Mittewald Bahnhof

Thal Bahnhof

Lienz Bahnhof

Route schedule
San Candido, Stazione di San Candido — Lienz Bahnhof

Monday 19:16
Tuesday 19:16
Wednesday 19:16
Thursday 19:16
Friday 20:16
Saturday 20:16
Sunday 20:16
Route info

Direction: San Candido, Stazione di San Candido
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

Direction Route schedule

Lienz Bahnhof — Sillian Bahnhof Lienz Bahnhof — Sillian Bahnhof
7 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Lienz Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Thal Bahnhof

Thursday -
Mittewald Bahnhof

Friday -
Abfaltersbach Bahnhof
Tassenbach Bahnhof Saturday 20:50
Heinfels Bahnhof Sunday -
Sillian Bahnhof

Route info

Direction: Lienz Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

S2 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lienz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-S2-1160472990-284598130

